



December 8, 2020

RE: GREELEYVILLE SEWER IMPROVEMENTS
Greeleyville, South Carolina 29056-0212
Job Number 010-0301

Dear Sir or Madam:

We appreciate your bidding on this project. The apparent low bidder is CBG, Inc. Enclosed is a tabulation of bids for your information. If you have any questions, please let us know.

Sincerely,

Harry R. Askins, P.E.

Owner

haskins@e2ofsc.com

hra

Enclosure: Tabulation of Bids)

108 South Acline Street • P.O. Box 1322 • Lake City, South Carolina 29560 • (843)374-8030

www.E2ofSC.com

Project Name:	GREenville SEWER IMPROVEMENTS
Project Number:	10-0301
Engineer:	EASTERN ENGINEERING
Owner:	TOWN OF GREenville
County:	WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY

Date: 12/3/20

INPUT

I, Harry R. Askins, certify that this the below is the true and correct bid tabulation of the lowest bidder received on 12/3/20.

Harry R. Askins

Base Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	1		2		3		4		5	
				Bidder: Unit Price	Sub-Total	Bidder: Unit Price	Sub-Total	Bidder: Unit Price	Complete Sub-Total	Bidder: Unit Price	Digging Deep Sub-Total	Bidder: Unit Price	NAPMO Sub-Total
1	Furnish & Install 8" Epoxy Lined DIP Gravity Sewer (8-10 ft depth)	LF	20	\$ 79.00	\$ 1,580.00	\$ 117.30	\$ 2,346.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Furnish & Install 8" PVC Gravity Sewer (0-6 ft depth)	LF	1,467	\$ 35.00	\$ 51,345.00	\$ 62.30	\$ 91,394.10	\$ 117.00	\$ 171,639.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 146,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 220,050.00
3	Furnish & Install 8" PVC Gravity Sewer (6-8 ft depth)	LF	3,363	\$ 41.00	\$ 137,883.00	\$ 69.80	\$ 234,737.40	\$ 134.00	\$ 450,642.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 420,375.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 538,080.00
4	Furnish & Install 8" PVC Gravity Sewer (8-10 ft depth)	LF	1,671	\$ 49.50	\$ 82,714.50	\$ 82.30	\$ 137,523.30	\$ 158.00	\$ 264,018.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 259,005.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 284,070.00
5	Furnish & Install 8" PVC Gravity Sewer (10-12 ft depth)	LF	600	\$ 56.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 118.90	\$ 71,340.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 106,800.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 120,000.00
6	Furnish & Install 4 ft. diameter manhole (0-6 ft depth)	EA	4	\$ 4,816.00	\$ 19,264.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 4,318.00	\$ 17,272.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
7	Furnish & Install 4 ft. diameter manhole (6-8 ft depth)	EA	9	\$ 5,048.00	\$ 45,432.00	\$ 3,885.00	\$ 34,965.00	\$ 4,661.00	\$ 41,949.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 49,500.00
8	Furnish & Install 4 ft. diameter manhole (8-10 ft depth)	EA	8	\$ 6,310.00	\$ 50,480.00	\$ 4,370.00	\$ 34,960.00	\$ 5,428.00	\$ 43,424.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
9	Furnish & Install 4 ft. diameter manhole (10-12 ft depth)	EA	1	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
10	Furnish & Install 4 ft. diameter manhole (12-14 ft depth)	EA	1	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 5,875.00	\$ 5,875.00	\$ 7,315.00	\$ 7,315.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00
11	Furnish & Install 5 ft. diameter manhole (0-6 ft depth)	EA	5	\$ 7,461.00	\$ 37,305.00	\$ 4,030.00	\$ 20,150.00	\$ 4,887.00	\$ 24,435.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 42,000.00
12	Furnish & Install 5 ft. diameter manhole (6-8 ft depth)	EA	1	\$ 8,231.00	\$ 8,231.00	\$ 4,465.00	\$ 4,465.00	\$ 5,370.00	\$ 5,370.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
13	Furnish & Install 5 ft. diameter manhole (8-10 ft depth)	EA	1	\$ 9,181.00	\$ 9,181.00	\$ 5,140.00	\$ 5,140.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
14	Furnish & Install Outside Drop	EA	1	\$ 3,008.00	\$ 3,008.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,936.00	\$ 3,936.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
15	Furnish & Install Inside Drop for FM (See Detail 153)	EA	1	\$ 2,163.00	\$ 2,163.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
16	Furnish & Install Tie to Existing MH (FM)	EA	2	\$ 2,643.00	\$ 5,286.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00
17	Furnish & Install Tie to Existing Pump Station (MH not included)	EA	2	\$ 2,808.00	\$ 5,616.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 4,312.00	\$ 8,624.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00
18	Furnish & Install Concrete Encasement for 8" Gravity Sewer (See Details)	LF	261	\$ 75.50	\$ 19,705.50	\$ 130.00	\$ 33,930.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 10,962.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 91,350.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 33,930.00
19	Furnish & Install by Jack & Bore 16" Steel Casing (including all required and necessary bore pits, all depths). See Detail	LF	371	\$ 543.00	\$ 201,453.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 118,720.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 115,010.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 111,300.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 248,570.00
20	Furnish & Install by Jack & Bore 12" Steel Casing (including all required and necessary bore pits, all depths). See Detail	LF	94	\$ 500.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 22,560.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 17,296.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 16,920.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 59,690.00
21	Furnish & Install 16" Steel Casing by Open Cut. All Depths	LF	82	\$ 174.00	\$ 14,268.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 11,152.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 13,120.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 22,550.00
22	Furnish & Install 1" Single-Body Wastewater Combination Valve #201C2	EA	3	\$ 9,228.00	\$ 27,684.00	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 11,910.00	\$ 6,330.00	\$ 18,990.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 15,900.00
23	Furnish & Install 6" HDPE DR 11 Force Main by HDD including adapters	LF	138	\$ 84.00	\$ 11,592.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 8,694.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 8,004.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 25,254.00
24	Furnish & Install 4" PVC Force Main w/ Tracer Wire & Magnetic Tape	LF	1,614	\$ 17.50	\$ 28,245.00	\$ 21.40	\$ 34,539.60	\$ 16.45	\$ 26,550.30	\$ 40.00	\$ 64,560.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 161,400.00
25	Furnish & Install 4" RJ PVC Force Main w/ Tracer Wire & Magnetic Tape	LF	52	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 29.30	\$ 1,523.60	\$ 21.90	\$ 1,138.80	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 5,512.00
26	Furnish & Install 4" Sewer Service. Short to Households (See drawing detail sheet)	EA	1	\$ 1,719.00	\$ 1,719.00	\$ 1,435.00	\$ 1,435.00	\$ 1,715.00	\$ 1,715.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,053.00	\$ 3,053.00
27	Furnish & Install 4" Sewer Service. Short to Households (See drawing detail sheet)	EA	28	\$ 1,539.00	\$ 43,092.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 25,900.00	\$ 605.00	\$ 16,940.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 84,000.00

